	NAME
	POSITION
	TELEPHONE
	EMAIL

	General Information/Ordering
	
	530-226-2850
	nzfirecache@fs.fed.us

	Mark Garland
	Cache Manager
	530-226-2851
	mrgarland@fs.fed.us

	Sean Phelan
	Assistant Cache Manager
	530-226-2856
	sphelan@fs.fed.us

	Amanda Price
	Supply Technician
	530-226-2859
	amandamprice@fs.fed.us

	Jim Mitchell
	Supply Technician
	530-226-2852
	jimbmitchell@fs.fed.us

	Dave “Rocko” Juenke
	Materials Handler Workleader
	530-226-2857
	djuenke@fs.fed.us

	Michele Frisbie
	Materials Handler
	530-226-2860
	mfrisbie@fs.fed.us

	Lisa Ussery
	Materials Handler
	530-226-2897
	lussery@fs.fed.us

	Ed Ames
	Materials Handler
	530-226-
	eames@fs.fed.us

	Don Davis
	Materials Handler (Refurb)
	530-226-2789
	dldavis@fs.fed.us
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Mark Garland
Fire Cache Manager


Amanda Price
Supply Technician


Jim Mitchell
Supply Technician


Sean Phelan
Assistant Fire Cache Manager


Dave Juenke
Lead Materials Handler


Michele Frisbie
Materials Handler


Lisa Ussery
Materials Handler


Ed Ames
Materials Handler


Don Davis
Materials Handler (Refurb)

















































